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HACPETAVNHOBA Po3sanus
FOAYH Huka
AHTPOTIOBA Ornbra
BACbKVHA Oapbs
NYHWHA Oapbs
YKYPABJIEBA AHacTacus
UMBbIXOBA Enun3aBseta
CEH/AIOPEBA BukTopus
3AXAPOBA Anuca
CEPIMOHOBA AHacTtacus
KNMMOBA Mapusa
PEJNOPOBA Ennsaseta
CMWPHOBA AnuHa
LUAPKOBA TlMonuHa
XXOAHOBA YrnbsiHa
MAFOMEJA/IMEBA 3nbmupa
TUMO®EEBA EkatepuHa
BO3IrAJIEBA KceHus
MBOHLUbIHA Ennsaseta
NYHKOLWWHA KceHns
CANTOBA Jto60Bb
FOPAYKNHA Hagexaa
PbI>KKOBA ApuHa
PYOOMAHEHKO AnekcaHgpa
KY3HEL,OBA KpuctuHa
NEBEJEBA AHacTtacus
®ENOPOYEBA [naHa
FONYBEHKO AHnactacus
ABJEEBA Hartasiba
LWENAEBA Mapusa
KOPOTKOBA Mapus
BANAEBA AHacTtacus
CTEMAHOBA BukTopus
ANNOEPBLEBA AHacTacus
OAHOKOIJT Oapbs
LWWIMKNHA Buktopus
XWUI'YHOBA AnvHa
OBYMHHWNKOBA Mapus
OBMNHOBA MapuHa
MPOHMHA MapuHa
YMAJIEHOBA ApuHa
NWWLWIEHA Ennsaseta
XAPUTOHEHKO ApuHa
KO3EHALLEBA BepoHuka
UEPHbILWEBA AHHa
BAHbBILLIEBA AHacTtacus
KWNCENEBA Hukonb
KPATMVBUHA AnekcaHgpa
KABALLYPOBA Bapsapa
KVCEJIEBA EnunsaBseta
O3KOBA Maiis
CTEMHOBA Codbsi
MNPOIOBA Onbra
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KomaHaa

CLUOP "HOHOCTb MOCKBbI"
CLUOP "HOHOCTb MoCKBbI"
MCCYOP Ne 3

CLLUOP HOM "Tpya"
CLLUOP "HOHOCTb MOCKBbI"
CLUOP HOM "Tpya"
CLLUOP "HOHOCTb MOCKBbI"
F'BMOY "Bopo6beBbl ropbl
CLUOP "HOHOCTb MoCKBbI"
CLUOP "HOHOCTb MOCKBbI"
CLUOP "HOHOCTb MoOCKBbI"
CLUOP "HOHOCTb MoOCKBbI"
CLUOP "HOHOCTb MoCKBbI"
Cam60-70 "HKOHocTb"
CK"[AnHamo" no nnasaHuio
MCCYOP Ne 3

CLUOP HOM "Tpya"

CLUOP HOM "Tpya"

CLUIOP HOM "Tpya"

CLUOP "HOHOCTb MoCKBbI"
CLU "KocuHo"

CLUOP "HOHOCTb MOCKBbI"
LLUMCK-YOP Ne2

LN C.Komaposoii

CLUOP Ne 1

CLUOP OM "Ckudpbl”
CLLUOP "HOHOCTb MOCKBbI"
CLUOP "Mocksuy"

LM C.Komaposoi

CLUOP HOM "Ckudpbl"
Camb60-70 "fceHeB0"

CLU "KocuHo"

CLUOP Ne 1

CLUOP "CeBepHblii"

LICKA

CLUOP "CeBepHbIii"

CLLU Ne 76

CLLU "KocuHo"

MCCYOP Ne 4

CLUOP "HOHOCTb MOCKBbI"
MCCYOP Ne 4

CLl "KocuHo"

MKCLUOP "CeBep"

CLL Ne 104

CLUOP Ne 64

LICKA

CLLUOP Ne 64

CLUOP "HOHOCTb MoCKBbI"
MKCLUOP "CeBep”

CLLUOP "Mocksuy"
MKCLUOP "CeBep"
MCCYOP Ne 3

CLUOP "HOHOCTb MOCKBbI"

Bpemsa Pa3psg Oukn FINA
26.98 MC 742
27.00 MC 740
27.51 MC 700
27.60 MC 693
27.63 MC 691
27.66 MC 688
27.82 MC 677
27.85 MC 674
28.07 MC 659
28.38 KMC 637
28.63 KMC 621
28.65 KMC 620
28.91 KMC 603
28.97 KMC 599
29.06 KMC 594
29.25 KMC 582
29.30 KMC 579
29.35 KMC 576
29.44 I 571
29.44 I 571
29.51 I 567
29.53 I 566
29.55 I 565
29.58 I 563
29.62 I 561
29.63 I 560
29.64 I 559
29.77 I 552
29.82 I 549
29.88 I 546
29.90 I 545
29.91 I 544
29.92 I 544
29.97 I 541
29.99 I 540
30.03 I 538
30.19 I 529
30.25 I 526
30.26 I 526
30.30 I 524
30.34 I 522
30.49 I 514
30.51 I 513
30.56 I 510
30.59 I 509
30.59 I 509
30.73 I 502
30.77 I 500
30.86 I 496
30.87 I 495
31.15 I 482
31.16 I 481
31.35 I 473
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OncTtaHuusa 28, XXeHwuHbl, 50m Battepdnsii, XXeHLwyHbl

MecTto ®amunusa, ums Ip KomaHga Bpemsa Pa3psg Oukn FINA
54. UYPUYMUA Anncus I 2006 CLUOP "CeBepHbIin" 31.41 I 470
55. BOWLIEXOBCKAS Buktopus I 2007 CLUOP "CeBepHblii" 31.48 I 467
56. CAMOW/IOBA AnuHa I 2007 CL "KocuHo" 31.49 I 466

LLYMAHOBA Mapus KMC 2004 CL "KocuHo" 31.49 I 466
58. ®AJEEBA Mapus I 2006 Camb60-70 "AceHeBo" 31.58 I 462
59. AKOBJIEBA AnekcaHgpa KMC 2005 CLUOP "HOHOoCTb MockBbI" 31.64 I 460
60. >XWIAPEBA Japbs I 2006 CLUOP Ne 7 31.73 I 456
61. KOCTPOBA AHnacTtacus KMC 2004 CLUOP HOM "Ckudpb!" 31.86 I 450
62. AHOXWVHA AnekcaHgpa I 2005 CLUOP Ne 64 31.91 448
63. 3PTYTAHOBA Onbra KMC 2007 CLUOP Ne 2 31.98 445
64. BOEBOJVHA AHHa KMC 2004 LICKA 32.01 444
65. MPOXOPOBA Anecs I 2007 Cam60-70 "ficeHeso" 32.10 440
66. TPOMAJLCKAA AHactacus KMC 2008 CLUOP HOM "Ckudpbl" 32.23 435
67. HECTEPOBA Cotbs I 2006 LICKA 32.26 434
68. BOIJAHOBA HOnusa KMC 2004 CLUOP Ne 64 32.59 421
69. POIYAEEBA Mapus I 2006 CLUOP OM "Ckudpbl” 32.84 411

DNS HUKYNTNHA Mapus MC 2005 CLU Ne 104

08-11 mapTa 2022 . Cuctema aBTOMaTUYECKOl pernctpauum BpeMeHn Bacceiin LIPBC "[uHamo"
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[OncTtaHuus 28, XXeHwuHbl, 50m BatTepdnsii

[OucTtaHuus 28 XKeHwmHbl, 50m batTtepdnaii FOHWopku (15-17 ner)
10.03.2022 PesynbTatbl
Ouku: FINA 2022
MecTto ®amunus, ums Ip KomaHga Bpems Pa3psg Oukn FINA
1. UYMbIXOBA Enun3aBseta MCMK 2005 CLUOP "HOHocTb Mocksbl™ 27.82 MC 677
2. CEH[MOPEBA BukTtopusi MC 2007 FBMOY "BopobbeBbl ropb! ™ 27.85 MC 674
3. 3AXAPOBA Anuca MC 2007 CLIOP "HOHOCTb MOCKBbBI" 28.07 MC 659
4. KIIMMOBA Mapusa KMC 2007 CLUOP "HOHocTb Mocksbl" 28.63 KMC 621
5. ®EJOPOBA Enusaseta MC 2005 CLUOP "HOHocTb Mocksbl" 28.65 KMC 620
6. CMWPHOBA AnvHa KMC 2006 CLUOP "HOHoCTb MOCKBbBI" 28.91 KMC 603
7. MATOMEJANIVEBA Qmbmupa  KMC 2005 MCCYOP Ne 3 29.25 KMC 582
8. BOSI'AJIEBA KceHus KMC 2007 CLUOP OM "Tpyg" 29.35 KMC 576
9. MBOHLbIHA Enn3aBseTa MC 2005 CLUOP OM "Tpyg" 29.44 I 571
NYHIOWWHA KceHns KMC 2006 CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl™ 29.44 I 571
11. CAWNTOBA /o60Bb KMC 2007 CLL "KocuHo" 29.51 I 567
12. TOPAYKUMHA Hagexpga KMC 2007 CLUOP "HOHOCTbL MOCKBbBI" 29.53 I 566
13. PbDXKOBA ApuHa KMC 2005 LUMCK-YOP Ne2 29.55 I 565
14. KY3HEUOBA KpuctuHa KMC 2006 CLUOP Ne 1 29.62 I 561
15. JNIEBEJEBA AHacTacus KMC 2005 CLUOP HOM "Ckudpbl" 29.63 I 560
16. ABJEEBA Hatanba KMC 2005 LM C.Komaposoti 29.82 I 549
17. KOPOTKOBA Mapus KMC 2006 Cam60-70 "fAceHeBo" 29.90 I 545
18. BANAEBA AHactacus KMC 2005 CLU "KocuHo" 29.91 I 544
19. AJ/I®EPbEBA AHacTacusa I 2007 CLUOP "CeBepHblii" 29.97 I 541
20. WWMNKMHA BukTopus KMC 2007 CLUOP "CeBepHblin" 30.03 I 538
21. XXUI'YHOBA AnvHa I 2005 CLU Ne 76 30.19 I 529
22. OBYMHHWKOBA Mapus KMC 2007 CLL "KocuHo" 30.25 I 526
23. YMAJIEHOBA ApuHa KMC 2007 MCCYOP Ne 4 30.34 I 522
24. NWWMWIEHA Enun3aBseta KMC 2006 CLU "KocuHo" 30.49 I 514
25. XAPUTOHEHKO ApuHa I 2005 MKCLLUOP "Cesep" 30.51 I 513
26. UYEPHBILWEBA AHHa I 2007 CLUOP Ne 64 30.59 I 509
BAHbILLEBA AHacTtacus I 2007 LICKA 30.59 I 509
28. KWCEJIEBA Hukonb I 2006 CLUOP Ne 64 30.73 I 502
29. KNCEJIEBA Enusaseta KMC 2007 CLUOP "Mocksny" 30.87 I 495
30. [A3OBA Maiis I 2005 MKCLLUOP "Cesep" 31.15 I 482
31. CTEINHOBA Codbs KMC 2007 MCCYOP Ne 3 31.16 I 481
32. UYPUYMUA AHnuncus I 2006 CLUOP "CeBepHblin" 31.41 I 470
33. BOWLEXOBCKAS Buktopusi I 2007 CLUOP "CeBepHblii" 31.48 I 467
34. CAMOW/OBA AnuHa I 2007 CLL "KocuHo" 31.49 I 466
35. ®AJEEBA Mapus I 2006 Cam60-70 "HceHeBo" 31.58 I 462
36. AKOBJIEBA AnekcaHgpa KMC 2005 CLUOP "HOHocTb Mocksbl™ 31.64 I 460
37. XXWIAPEBA Japbs I 2006 CLUOP Ne 7 31.73 I 456
38. AHOXWHA AnekcaHgpa I 2005 CLUOP Ne 64 31.91 448
39. 3PTYITAHOBA Ornbra KMC 2007 CLUOP Ne 2 31.98 445
40. TMPOXOPOBA Anecsa I 2007 Cam60-70 "fAceHeBo” 32.10 440
41. HECTEPOBA Codbs I 2006 LICKA 32.26 434
42. POTIYJEEBA Mapwus I 2006 CLUOP HOM "Ckudpbl" 32.84 411
DNS HUKYNMHA Mapus MC 2005 CLU Ne 104
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